
2013 Org Chart 8 6



Contents

2013 Org Chart 8 6............................................................................................. 1
Contents.............................................................................................................. 2
Chart1
Sub-chart1........................................................................................................... 6
Business Operations
Sub-chart1........................................................................................................... 7
Budget Management
Sub-chart1........................................................................................................... 8
Finance Management
Sub-chart1........................................................................................................... 9
Rate Setting
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 10
Audit Services
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 11
IT & HIPAA
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 12
IT/HIPAA Decision Support
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 13
MMIS
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 14
HIT- Health Information Technology
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 15
Actuarial Services



Contents continue...

Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 16
Policy Adminstration
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 17
Clinical Affairs
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 18
Rec & Prov Serv
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 19
Claims Analysis 
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 20
Managed Care
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 21
Provider Svcs
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 22
Medicaid Eligibility
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 23
Medicaid Elig-Regional Staff
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 24
EIS
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 25
Customer
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 26
Clinical Policy & Programs
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 27



Contents continue...

Home & Comm Care
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 28
Fac, Practitioner & Clinic Svcs
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 29
Clin Policy - Pharmacy & Anc Progrms
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 30
Money Follows the Person
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 31
Clin Policy - Dev & Spec Proj
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 32
Health Choice
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 33
Contracts
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 34
Claims Hearings/Appeals/EPSDT
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 35
Dental Svcs
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 36
Behavioral Health Svcs
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 37
Program Integrity-Mgmt & Fin Team
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 38
Behavioral Health Review



Contents continue...

Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 39
Provider & Pharmacy Review Section
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 40
Home Care Review
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 41
Business Intake Center (BIC)
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 42
3rd Party Recovery
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 43
Spec Proj Sec Team
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 44
Quality Control Review Section
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 45
Hearings & Appeals
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 46
Human Resources
Sub-chart1......................................................................................................... 47
Index................................................................................................................. 48



Page # 1
Authorized By:
Title:   
Date:

DHHS Approval:
Title:
Date:

Carol Steckel- DMA Director
Last updated on April 1,  2013
 

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Ellen Pittman
Personnel Officer II

Human Resources Mgr

60042573

Carol Steckel

DMA Director

60042568

Laura Whitaker

Executive Assistant I

60042570

Vacant

Admin Sec II

60042571

Vacant

Chief Compliance Officer

60040669

Steve Mange

Chief of Staff

(Acting Compliance)

60040280

Melaine Bush

Policy Director

60037753

Thomas Thompson

Medicaid Policy Advisor

60042628

Theresa Smith

Admin. Services Mgr

60042889

Vacant

DMA Rules Coordinator

60040057

Eric Skinner

Adm Officer II

60042743

Vacant

Chief Financial Officer

60042648

John Alexander

Asst Director 

Budget Managerment

60042887

Roger Barnes

Asst Director

Finance Management

60042645

David Holoman

Asst Director

IT & HIPPA

60042820

Gail Stone

Chief

Actuarial Services

65008685

Kelly Crosbie

Chief Operations Officer

60042581

Sharon Neufville

Admin Sec III

60042614

Sandra Terrell

 Asst Director

Clinical Policy & Programs

60042691

Mark Casey, DDS, MPH

Dental Director

60042579

Sheila Platts

Asst Director

Recipient & Prov Services

60042727

Dr. Randall Best

Phys Dir - A III

Medical Director

60042578

Debbie Pittard

Asst Director (Acting)

Program Integrity

60042825

Courtney Cantrell

Asst . Director

Behavorial Health

60042708



                Page 2

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Business Operations

Vacant

Chief Financial Officer

Business Director

60042648

John Alexander

Asst Director

Budget Management

60042887

Roger Barnes

Asst Director

Finance Management

60042645

David Holoman

Asst Director

IT & HIPPA

60042820

Gail Stone

Chief

Actuarial Services

65008685



Page 3
 

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Budget Management

Vacant

Chief Financial Officer

Business Director

60042648

John Alexander

Asst Director, Budget

Business Manager

60042887

Frank (Paul) Morrow

Business Officer

60042594

Lisa Rogers

Office Asst IV

60042587

Edward Pettiford

Business Officer

60042589

Wayne Mohr

Business Officer

60042935

Vanessa Hodge

Financial Analyst

60042593

Vacant

Business Officer (HIT)

Budget SME (Time-Ltd)

65014053

Sheryl Plummer

Financial Analyst

60042596

Lauren Wides

Business Manager

60042869

Mona Mabry

Financial Analyst

60042641

Nnemake Flynn

Financial Analyst

60042642

Patricia Stewart

Admin Asst II

60042903

Krystle Ward

Business Officer

60042893

Gregory Sligh

Business Officer

60042892

Vacant

Business Officer

60042756

Barry Brown

Financial Manager

60042586

Lee Jennings

Admin Asst I

60042635

Joseph McElhone

Financial Analyst

60042643



     Page 4

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Financial Management

Vacant

Chief Financial Officer

Business Director

60042648

Roger Barnes

Asst Director, Finance

Business Manager

60042645

Daryl McLee

Administrative Secretary II

60042609

Christal Kelly

Financial Manager

60042592

Brian Passineau

Financial Analyst

60042582

Vacant

Financial Analyst

60042632

Elizabeth Grady

Financial Analyst

60042633

William Connelly

Financial Analyst

60042591

Vacant

Proc Asst IV

60042584

Vacant

Financial Analyst

60042636

David Martin

Financial Analyst

60042583

Edualynn (Mishawn) Davis

Financial Analyst

60042629

Deidre Oates

Financial Analyst

60042631

Alfred Greco

Financial Analyst

60042613



Page 5

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Rate Setting

Roger Barnes

Asst Director, Finance

60042645

Muriel Dean

Proc Asst IV

60042637

Vacant

Financial Manager

60042559

Kimberly Ibrahim

Financial Manager

60042738

Vacant

Financial Analyst

60042630

Tameca Bowe

Financial Analyst

60042545

Patricia O’Neal

Financial Analyst

60042638

April High

Financial Analyst

60042644



Page 6

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Audit Services

Roger Barnes

Asst Director, Finance

60042645

James Flowers

Audit Manager

60042538

Nancy Jordan

Proc Asst IV

60042531

Tanisha Bandy

Office Assistant III

60042551

Wilbert (Pete) Jones

Audit Manager

60042535

Ronald Fulton

Auditor

60042540

Maria Mapagu

Auditor

60042544

Cathy Chavis-Brooks

Auditor

60042541

Cynthia Flowers

Auditor

60091492

Hubert DeHaven

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042555

Veronica Smith

Acct Technician

60042608

Stacy Crute

Accounting Technician

60042585

Katherine Cardenas

Audit Manager

60042547

David Pederson

Auditor

60042529

Constance Baker

Auditor

60042549

Susan Simmons

Acct Technician

60042533

Sally Hines

Auditor

60042557

Ryan Brummeyer

Auditor

60042536

Yuxin (Joy) Liu

Auditor

60042560

Reginald Little

Auditor (HIT)

Finance SME (Time-Ltd)

65014057 

Sandy Frederick

Financial Analyst

60042832

Monica Brooks

Financial Analyst

60042834

Mike D’Alessio

Audit Manager

60042556

James Christensen

Auditor

60042534

Carolyn Brown

Auditor

60042552

Ronald Marshall

Auditor

60042537

Sonya Harris

Auditor

60042539

Patricia Hutchins

Proc Asst IV

60042562

Bob Young

Auditor

1/2 Time EE

60042546

Gahlon James

Auditor

60042548

Phillip Nance

Acct Technician

60042554

Amy Leonard

Auditor

60042558

Sam Fanjoy

Auditor

60042550

Shannon Frazak

Acct Technician

60042553



Page 7

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

IT & HIPAA

Vacant

Chief Financial Officer

Business Director

60042648

David Holoman

IT Director

Asst Dir, IT/HIPAA

60042820

Myra Barbour

Office Asst IV

60042891

James Cambell

Inform Tech Mgr

60042822 (See page 8)

See Attached

Sharon McDougal

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042899

Vacant

Business Systems Analyst

60042647

Vacant

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042896

Ann "Christy" Revels

Business Systems Analyst

HIT Project Manager

65014024 (see page 9)

See Attached

Srilakshmi Kandukuri

Bus & Tech App Specialist

60042895

Vacant

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042758

Vacant

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042829

Sara Emmett

Business Systems Analyst

60042831

Vacant

Bus Tech App analyst

60042894

Vacant

Business System Analyst

60043399

Vacant

Business System Analyst

60044258

Vacant

Business System Analyst

60043496

Linda Pruitt

Prov Relations Mgr

MMIS Initiative Team

60042761 (see page10)

See Attached

Mike Piombino

Inform Tech Mgr

60042830

George Johnston

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042824

John (Mark) Kulp

Bus & Tech App Analyst

Security Officer

60042897

Curtis Martin

Prog Dev Coordinator

HIPAA Privacy Officer

60042713

Anthony Perkins

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042898

Harold Smith

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042835

Therese Smith

Admin Officer I

60042921

Melvin Daniels

Proc Asst III

60042909

Rusty Gardner

Proc Asst III

60042910

Philip Collins

Proc Asst IV

60042933

Brenda Scott

Office Asst IV

60042877



Page 8

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

IT & HIPPA
IT/HIPPA Decision Support 

David Holoman

IT Director

Asst Dir, IT/HIPAA

60042820

James Campbell

Inform Tech Mgr

60042822

Bill Loomis

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042833

John Underwood

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042827

Kent Parks

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042823

Teresa Sheridan

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042828

Paul Cason

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042920

Emad Attiah

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042826

Wendy Alling

Financial Analyst

60042595

Leigh Ren

Bus & Tech App Analyst

60042886

Lawrence (Brad) Griff ith

Med Assit Prog Admin I

Chief, QEHO

60042640

Tamerra Pennington

Nursing Supervisor

60042937

Peggy Scott

Nurse Consultant

60042794

Susan Bostrom

Nurse Consultant

60042926

Vacant

Soc/Clin Research Spec

60091494



Page 9

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

IT & HIPPA
MMIS Initiative Team

David Holoman

IT Director

Asst Dir, IT/HIPPA

60042820

Linda Pruitt

Prov Relations Mgr

MMIS Initiative Team

60042761

Gina Rutherford

Admin Officer III

60042936

Marilyn Vail

Business Officer

60042597

Terri Paynter

DMA Service Consultant

60042924

Renee Carlton

Inc Maint qual Assur Supervisor

60042807



Page 10

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

IT & HIPPA
Health Information Technology (HIT)

David Holoman

IT Director

Asst Dir, IT/HIPPA

60042820

Ann (Christy) Revels

Business Systems Analyst

HIT Project manager (Time-Ltd)

65014024

Margaret Johnson

Office Assistant IV

HIT Admin. Support (Time-Ltd)

65014052

Rachel Phillips

Social/Clinical Research Spec

HIT Asst Project Mgr. (Time-Ltd)

65014050

Lauren Kontos

Info & Comm specialist III

HIT Documentation SME (Time Ltd)

65014056

Brande Roberts

Social/Clinical Research Spec

HIT Data SME (Time-Ltd)

65014055

Vacant

Business Systems Analyst

HIT MIPS (Time-Ltd)

65014051

Vacant

Administrative Officer III

HIT CP SME (Time-Ltd)

65014054

Antoine Campbell

DMA Service Consultant

HIT Provider Outreach (Time-Ltd)

65014062

Jill Glenn

DMA Service Consultant

HIT Provider Outreach (Time-Ltd)

65014061



Page 11

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Actuarial Services

Vacant

Chief Financial Officer

Business Director

60042648

Gail Stone

Actuary

Chief, Actuarial Services

65008685

William Funk

Actuary

65008686



Page 12

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Policy Administration

Melaine Bush

Policy Director

Soc Clinical Res Mgr

60037753

Thomas Thompson

Medicaid Policy Advisor

Soc Clin Res Spec

60042628

Theresa Smith

Admin Services Mgr

60042889

Pamela Beatty

Adm Officer I

60042932

Vacant

DMA Rules Coordinator

60040057

Eric Skinner

Admin Officer II

60042743



Page 13

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Affairs

Kelly Crosbie

Chief Operations Officer

60042581

Sandra Terrell

Med Assist Prog Adm II

 Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs 

60042691

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir, Rec & Prov Svcs

60042727

Debbie Pittard

Med Assist Prog Adm II (Acting)

Asst Dir, Prog Integrity

60042825

Mark Casey

Dentist III

Dental Director

60042579

Vacant

Med Assist Prog Admin II

Asst Dir, Behavioral Health

60042708

Dr. Randall Best

Phys Dir-A III

Medical Director

60042578



Page 14

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance
Recipient & Provider Services

Kelly Crosbie

Chief Operations Officer

60042581

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir, Rec & Prov Svcs

60042727

Alice Horner

Admin Secretary II

60042759

William Appel

Soc. Serv. Prog Coord

(Time Limited)

60042902

Idella (Denise)Travis

Provider Relations Mgr

Mgr, Provider Services

60090708

Carolyn McClanahan

Soc Serv Prog Adm II

Chief, Medicaid Eligibility

60042728

Eika Knight

DMA Service Consultant

60042651

Darryl Frazier

Medicaid Prog Serv Chief

Manager, PO & HC

60042923

Betty Dumas-Beasley

Soc Svcs Prog Adm I

EIS Supervisosr

60042779

Sara Harris

Administrative Officer II

Mgr, Claims Analysis

60042750



   Page 15

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Claims Analysis 

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir, Rec & Prov Svcs

60042727

Sara Harris

Admin Officer II

Mgr, Claims Analysis

60042750

Deborah Ferrell

Proc Asst IV

60042754

Lakeisha Jordan

Admin Asst I

Pt A Buy-In Coordinator

60042901

Pamela Chavis

Proc Asst V

Claims Analyst

60042746

Joe Ann McCullough

Admin Asst I

Pt B Buy-In Coordinator

60042748

Leigh Melvin

Proc Asst V

Claims Analyst

60042905

Mary Angela Joyner

Admin Asst I

60042747

Wilson Blackwelder

Proc Asst V

Claims Analyst

60042749

Vacant

Proc Asst V

Claims Analyst

60042744

Sandra Powell

Proc Asst IV

60042751



Page 16

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Recipient and Provider Services - Managed Care

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir. Rec & Pro Svcs

60042727

Darryl Frazier

Medicaid Prog Serv Chief

Manager, PO & HC

60042923

Chandra Lockley

DMA Service Consultant

60042917

Jerry Law

DMA Service Consultant

60042919

Melanie Whitener

DMA Service Consultant

60042912

Tiffany Ferguson-Cline

DMA Service Consultant

60042929

Rosemary Long

DMA Service Consultant

60042915

Larhonda Cain

DMA Service Consultant

60042930

Cynthia Parker

Admin Asst II

60042888

Adrienne Frederick

Proc Asst IV

Cust Serv Rep

60042914



 Page 17

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Provider Services

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir, Rec & Prov Svcs

60042727

Idella (Denise) Travis

Provider Relations Mgr

Mgr, Provider Services

60090708

Joan Plotnick

Inform & Comm Spec II

60042742

Nicole Evans

Administrator Officer II

60042925

Kassandria McCoy

Proc Asst V

Enrollment Spec

60042762

Vacant

Proc Asst V

Enrollment Spec

60090707

Connie May

Proc Asst V

Enrollment Spec

60042764

Julianne Gregory

Proc Asst V

65012831

Donna Hamlin

Proc Asst V

Enrollment Spec

60042741

Vacant

Administrative Asst I

65016708

Margaret (Kim) Carter

Admin Officer II

60042735

Debra Moyer

Proc Asst V

Enrollment Spec

60042755

Robert Bush

Proc Asst V

Enrollment Spec

60042765

Vacant

DMA Service Consultant

65016710

Vacant

Admin Officer III

60042789

Demetrae (MeMe) Holifield

Admin Asst I

60091496

Christine Rogers

Admin Officer II

60042788

Vacant

DMA Service Consultant

65016711

Vacant

Admin Officer II

65016709

Vacant

DMA Service Consultant

65016712



  Page 18

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance
Recipient & Provider Services

Medicaid Eligibility

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir, Rec & Prov Svcs

60042727

Carolyn McClanahan

Soc Svcs Prog Adm II

Chief, Medicaid Eligibility

60042728

Vacant

Proc Asst IV

60042734

Christine Coffey

Soc Svcs Regional Prgm Supv

60042730

See Attached

Susan Ryan

Soc Svcs Prog Adm I

Lead Alexander Monitor

60042792

Shirley Williams

Soc Svcs Prog Consult Ii

Alexander Monitor

60042791

Alice Driver

Soc Svcs Prog Consult II

Alexander Monitor

60042793

Vacant

Soc Svcs Prog Consult II

Eligibility Consultant

60042739

Margaret Watts

Prog Dev Coord

60042911

Vacant

Soc Svcs Prog Coordinator

60042732

Kelly Wooten

Soc Svcs Prog Consult II

Eligibility Consultant

60042740

Linda Faulkner

Soc Svcs Prog Coordinator

60042777

Ena Lightbourne

Soc Svcs Prog Consult II

Eligibility Consultant

60042745

Pamela Cooper

Soc Svcs Prog Consult II

Eligibility Consultant

60042729

Aretha Coker

Soc Svcs Prog Consult II  

(On loan to NC Fast)

60042904

LaCresia Wright

Soc Svcs Prog Consult II

Eligibility Consultant 

65012548



Page 19

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance
Recipient & Provider Services

Medicaid Eligibility
Regional Staff

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir, Rec & Prov Svcs

60042727

Carolyn McClanahan

Soc Svcs Prog Adm II

Chief, Medicaid Eligibility

60042728

Christine Coffey

Soc Svcs Regional Prgm Supv

60042730

Regina Massie

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042767

Terri Winfield

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042773

Elizabeth O’Dell

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042768

Judith Strong

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042774

Joyce Fritts

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042769

Valerie Sutton

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042775

Beverly Lamb

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042770

Sandy Danner

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042776

Rhonda Dalton

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042771

Oriel Homan

Soc Svcs Reg Prgm Rep

Medicaid Program Rep

60042778



Page:  20

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance
Recipient & Provider Services

Eligibility Information System (EIS)

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir, Rec & Prov Svcs

60042727

Betty Dumas-Beasley

Soc Svcs Prog Adm I

EIS Supervisosr

60042779

Annette Davis

Proc Asst IV

60042795

Gisela Malave’

Soc Svcs Consult II

EIS Consultant

60042733

Zackary Lefaivre

Soc Svcs Consult II

(On loan to NC Fast)

60042780

Shnaka Clark

Soc Svcs Consult II

EIS Consultant

60042781

Tiffany Dempsey

Soc Svcs Consult II

EIS Consultant

60042783

Wanda McLeoud

Soc Svcs Consult II

EIS Consultant

60042784

Brenda Gooch

Soc Svcs Prog Coord

60037941



Page:  21

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance
Recipient & Provider Services

Managed Care Customer Service

Sheila Platts

Med Assist Prog Adm II

Asst Dir, Rec & Prov Svcs

60042727

Eika Knight

DMA Service Consultant

60042651

Deborah Burnette

Admin Asst I

Cust Serv Rep

60042913

Chantel Areizaga

Proc Asst V

Cust Serv Rep

60042927

Mary (LeVenia) Bowie

Proc Asst V

Cust Serv Rep

60042934

Octavia McPhail

Proc Asst V

Cust Serv Rep

60042916

Ana Jimenz

Proc Asst V

Enrollment Spec

60042763



  Page:  22

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Affairs
Clinical Policy & Programs

Vacant

Chief Operations Officer

60042581

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Stella Bazemore

Adm Secretary II

60042714

Lisa Weeks

Pharmacy Director

Chief, Pharmacy & Aux Svcs

60042665

Tracy Linton

Prog Dev Coordinator

Chief, Policy Dev & Spec Projects

60042667

Sabrena Lea

Prog Dev Coordinator

Chief, Facility & Community Care

60042684

Beth Osborne

Med Assist Prog Admin I

Chief, Practitioner & Clinical Svcs

60042696

Jane Plaskie

Nurse Consultant

60042674

Vacant

Prog Dev Coordinator

Cheif, Health Choice

60037876

Betty West

Social Serv Prog Adm I

CCNC Contracts

60042572

Vacant

Pending Classification

60043381

Vacant

Pending Classification

60043409

Vacant

Pending Classification

60043289

Betty Jones

Business Officer

60042634

Patricia Farnham

Hum Serv Planner Eval IV

Money Follows the Person

60042939



Page:  23

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Policy & Programs
Home & Community Care

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Sabrena Lea

Prog Dev Coordinator

Chief, Facility & Comm Care

60042684

Tamara Derieux

Office Asst IV

60042719

POLICY & TECH TEAM

All Report

to

Section Chief

Dora Boissy

Admin Officer III

60042715

Vacant

Hum Serv Planner/Eval III

60042785

Victoria Landes

DMA Service Consultant

HIV-AIDS

60042766

Charles Jackson

Hum Serv Planner/Eval II

60042723

Wrenia Bratts-Brown

Medicaid Prog Serv Chief

CAP/DA, PCS & HIV-CMMgr

60042706

Edwina Thompson

DMA Service Consultant

CAP/DA

60042655

Joanna Isenhour

DMA Service Consultant

CAP/DA

60042703

Antoinette Allen-Pearson

DMA Service Consultant

CAP/DA

60042907

Vacant

Nurse Consultant

60042710

Jennifer Brest

Nursing Supevisor

Home Care Initiatives Unit

60042652

Natalie Wilson

Office Asst IV

60042654

Regina Harrell

Nurse Consultant

Home Health & Hospice

60042698

Sandra Mangum

Nurse Consultant

CAP/C

60042626

Pam Greeson

Nurse Consultant

PDN

60042705

Carrie Osborne

Nurse Consultant

CAP/C

60042656

Cynthia Hunter

Nurse Consultant

60042680

Patricia Meyer

Nurse Consultant

CAP/C

60042724

Mary Jo Burbridge

Nurse Consultant

60042717

Sandra Wheeler

Nurse Consultant

Nursing Facilities

60042692

Talbatha Myattt

Medicaid Prog Svcs Chief

ACH

60042786

Kori Gay

Office Asst IV

60042695

Candace Stancil

Nurse Consultant

60042726

Paula Botto

Nurse Consultant

60090711

Cassandra McFadden

Hum Serv Planner/Eval II

60042702

Patricia Miller

Nurse Consultant

PCS

60042657



Page: 24

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Policy & Programs
Facility, Practitioner & Clinic Services

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

 Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Beth Osborne

Med Assist Prog Admin I

Chief, Practitioner & Clinical Svcs

60042696

Sunoj George

DMA Service Consultant

60042697

Marsha (Beth) Karr

Nursing Supervisor

60042712

Maria Welch

Nurse Consultant

60042660

Tonita Hamilton

Nurse Consultant

60042662

Diane Holder

Nurse Consultant

60042663

Melissa Clayton

Nurse Consultant

60042669

Susan McMillin

Nurse Consultant

60042671

Margaret White

Nurse Consultant

60042711

Rosa Settle

Nurse Consultant

60042694

Vacant

Nurse Consultant (Time Ltd)

Health Choice

65013000

Margaret Comin

Nursing Supervisor

60042685

Alma (Susie) Gaines

Nurse Consultant

60042689

Deana Dolan

Nurse Consultant

60042699

Gloria Corbett

Nurse Consultant

60042716

Nancy Myers

Nurse Consultant

60042681

Vacant

Nurse Consultant

60042686

Sara Sherman

Med Rec Asst V 

Coder

60042704

Gloria Jett

Proc Asst IV

1/2 Time Position

60042890

Andrea Phillips

Hum Serv Planner Eval III

60042757



Page:  25

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Policy & Programs
Pharmacy & Ancillary Programs

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

 Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Lisa Weeks

Pharmacy Director

Chief, Pharmacy & Aux Svcs

60042665

Priscilla Valet

Proc Asst V

60042752

Robin Morrison

Speech Language Pathologist II

LEA/IPP

60042653

Jason Swartz

Pharmacy Director

60042678

Deidre Alford

Office Asst IV

60042659

Krista Kness

Pharmacist

60042876

Amy Phelps

Pharmacist

60037877

Charlene Sampson

Pharmacist

60042682

Maclyn Powell

Nurse Consultant

Physician Drug Program

60042661

Ronda Owen

Optician

Vision and Hearing

60042850

Kathleen Stuart

Optician

60042676

Frake Hunsel

Phys Therapy Consultant

DME

60042650

Sarah Powell

Office Asst V

60042664

Yvette Moore

Office Asst IV

60042658

Vacant

Nurse Consultant

60042666

Katrina Pringle

Phys Therapy Consultant

60042675



Page:  26

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Policy & Programs
Money Follows The Person

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

Asst. Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Patricia Farnham

Hum Serv Planner Eval IV

Money Follows the Person

60042939

Georgia (Diane) Wood

Admin. Off II

MFP Budget & Contracts Coord (Time Limited)

65016800

Vacant

Office Asst IV

65006512

Christy Blevins

Hum Serv Plan/Eval II

(Time Limited)

65012924



Page:  27

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Policy & Programs
Development & Special Projects

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

 Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Tracy Linton

Prog Dev Coordinator

Chief, Policy Dev & Spec Projects

60042667

Evelyn Newkirk-Pete

Office Asst IV

60042819

Linda Ann Provanzo

Nurse Consultant

60042673

Barbara Cullen

Nurse Consultant

60042672

Richard Davis

Inform & Comm Spec II

60042677



Page 28

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance
Clinical  Policy & Programs

Health Choice

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Vacant

Prog Dev Coordinator

Cheif, Health Choice

60037876

Sarah Pfau

Admin Officer III

60042569



Page 29

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance
Clinical  Policy & Programs

Contracts

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Betty West

Soc Svc Prog Admin I

60042572

Wanda Brown

DMA Svc Consultant

60042922



Page 30

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Policy & Programs
Claims Hearings/Appeals/EPSDT Section

Sandra Terrell

Nurse Director

Asst Dir, Clin Policy & Programs

60042691

Jane Plaskie

Nurse Consultant

60042674

Charity Richardson

Proc Asst IV

60042821

Shana Fryar

Office Asst IV

60042908

Frank Skwara

Nurse Consultant

60042931

Maya Gist

DMA Service Consultant 

60042787

Vacant

DMA Service ConsultantI

60042701

Pam Wells

Nurse Consultant

(1/2 Time EE) shared w/Piggott

60042863



Page 31

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical  Affairs
Dental Services

Kelly Crosbie

Chief Operations Officer

60042581

Mark Casey

Dentist III

Dental Director

60042579

Darlene Baker

Dental Hygienist II

60042602

Rebecca Laverty

Office Asst IV

60042670

Brenda Brantley

Dental Hygienist II

60042601

Sandra Parker

Dental Hygienist II

60042603

Vickie Hayes

Dental Hygienist II

60042604



Page:  32

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Clinical Policy & Programs
Behavioral Health Services

Kelly Crosbie

Chief Operations Officer

60042581

Courtney Cantrell

Med Asst Prog Adm II

Chief, Behavioral Health

60042708

Wendy Korb

Proc Asst IV

60042709

Vacant

Mental Health Prog Mgr II

Acting Chief

60042688

Peter Bernardini

Nurse Consultant

60042700

Catherine Goldsmith

Mental Health Prog Mgr I

60042718

Bert Bennett III

Sr Psychologist I

60042690

Kelsi Knick

Human Serv Planner/Eval IV

60042707

Adolph Simmons

Mental Health Program Mgr II

60042720

Katherine Nichols

Mental Health Prog Mgr II

60042687

Beverly Bell

Mental Health Program Mgr II

60053939

Lisa Jackson

Mental Health Program Mgr II

60054254

Vacant

Business System  Analyst

65018602

Vacant

Human Serv Planner/Eval IV

65018726

Renee Radar

Mental Health Program Mgr II

60043427

Deborah Goda

Mental Health Program Mgr II

60089714

Vacant

Human Service Planner/Eval IV

60042725

Monica Hamlin

Human Service Planner/Eval IV

65016759

Vacant

Human Service Planner/Eval IV

60091495



 
Page 33

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Program Integrity

Kelly Crosbie

Med Assist Fin Dir

Chief Operations Officer

60042581

Debbie Pittard

Asst Director (Acting)

60042825

Evelis Pena-Vargas

Admin Sec II

60042693

Vacant

Pharmacist

60042854

Pat Allen

Business Officer

60042847

Vacant

Nurse Consultant

60042883

Bradford Woodard

Social/Clinical Res. Spec.

65005634

Linda Marsh

Nurse Supervisor

60042843

W. Jeff Horton

Deputy AD

60042836

Patrick Piggott

MH Prog Mgr II

65005655

Geneva Fearrington

Nurse Supervisor

60042860

Carol Lukosios

Nurse Supervisor

60042865

Lydia Duncan

Staff Dev Spec II

65016757

LaVern Griffin

Admin Asst II

60042812

Vacant

Classification Pending

65016756



Page 34

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Program Integrity
Clinical Services

Behavioral Health Review

W. Jeff Horton

Deputy AD

60042836

Patrick Piggott

Mental Health Prog Mgr II

Chief, Behavioral Health Review

65005655

Deborah McCleary

Proc Asst IV

60042816

Jean Sibbers

Mental Hlth Prog Coordinator

Western Area

65005656

James Springer

Mental Hlth Prog Coordinator

Eastern Area

65005657

Monique Loh

Clinical Social Worker

65005658

Mary Bracey

Nurse Consultant

60042874

Ella Peebles

Prog Integrity Invest

60042815

Vacant

Prog Integrity Invest

60042615

Elaine Robinson

Prog Integrity Invest

60042848

Jewel Foster

Nurse Consultant

(1/2 Time EE share w/Plaskie)

60042863



Page: 35

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Program Integrity
Clinical Services

Provider & Pharmacy Review Section

Jeff Horton

Deputy AD

60042836

Geneva Fearrington

Nurse Supervisor

60042860

Curtis Wallace

Processing Assistant IV

60042884

Susanne Pitchford

Processing Assistant IV

60042565

Judy Markanich

Nurse Consultant

Lead Nurse-PI Investigations

60042861

Vacant

Nurse Consultant

60042862

Deborah Underwood

PI Investigator

60088942

Deborah Ireland

Nurse Consultant

65013175

Natalie Jefferies

PI Investigator

Pharmacy

60042563

Kevin Ward

PI Investigator

Pharmacy

60042564

Angela Cameron

PI Investigator

Pharmacy

60042846

Christy Byrd

PI Investigator

Pharmacy

60042845

Vacant

PI Investigator

Pharmacy

60042855

J. Todd Braswell

HIT PI Investigator

PI Internal Audit (Time Ltd)

65014058

Michele Fields

HIT PI Investigator

PI Internal Audit (Time Ltd)

65014059

Zeda Roberson

HIT PI Investigator

PI Internal Audit (Time Ltd)

65014060

Lori Melvin

Nurse Consultant

60042864

Steve Murray

Pharmacist

60042844



Page 36

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Program Integrity
Clinical Services

Home Care Review

W. Jeff Horton

Deputy AD

60042836

Carol Lukosius

Nurse Supervisor

Chief, Home Care Review

60042865

Mary Uzzel

Proc Asst V

60042620

Valerie  Joy Whitley

Proc Asst IV

60042875

Christina Huffman

Nurse Consultant

60042872

Edna Champagne

Nurse Consultant

60042868

Patricia Kelley

Nurse Consultant

60042873

Brenda Cox

Nurse Consultant

60042858

Paula Blake

Prog Integrity Invest

Dental

60042878

Robin Wilkins

Prog Integrity Invest

60042853



Page 37

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Program Integrity
Clinical Services

Business Intake Center (BIC)

W. Jeff Horton

Deputy AD

60042836

Lavern Griffin

Admin Asst II

60042812

Ida Henry

Proc Asst V

60042618

Kelvis Espinal

Proc Asst V

65003867

Synthia Humphrey

Proc Asst V

65005637

Millie Fullwood

Proc Asst V

60042817



Page 38

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Program Integrity
Business Operations

Pat Allen

Admin & Fin Svcs

Business Officer

60042847

Dionne Toney

Business Officer

60042598

Vacant

Office Assistant IV

60042599

Anita Autry

Health Stand Of I

60042616

Tina Lattimore-McNeil

Proc Asst V

65003869

Latita Ransome

Proc Asst V

65003861

Cathy Wiggs

Proc Asst V

60042612

Debbie Odette

Health Stand Off I

60042857

Angel Henry

Proc Asst V

65003870

Glana Surles

Admin Asst I

60042623

Annie Etheridge

Proc Asst V

65005636

Pat Delbridge

Admin Off III

60042838

Yvette Medina

Business Officer

60042796

Deborah Wilkins

Proc Asst V

65003863

Ngoc Nguyen

Business Officer

65016758



Page 39

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Program Integrity
Quality Management Services
Special Projects Section Team

Linda Marsh

Nurse Supervisor

60042843

Gail Covington

Adm Asst I

60042606

Shirley Parks

Proc Asst IV

60091497

Betty Helmke

Nurse Consultant

60042840

Patricia Kirk

Nurse Consultant

60042841

Michelle McCarl

Nurse Consultant

60090712



 Page 40

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Program Integrity
Quality Management Services

Quality Control Review Section

Linda Marsh

Nurse Supervisor

Manager/Dept. Head

60042843

Shara Britt

Medicaid QA Prog Mgr

60042940

Vickie Turlington

IM QA Analyst

60042799

Ann Williams

IM QA Analyst

60042801

Annette Sineath

IM QA Analyst

60042804

J. Renee Jones

IM QA Analyst

60042800

Brooke Faircloth

IM QA Analyst

60042806

Robin Tomblin

IM QA Analyst

60042805

Drucilla Connors

IM QA Analyst

60042809

Jennifer Norton

IM QA Analyst

60042818

Emily Clark

IM QA Analyst

60042803

Sherry Silver

IM QA Analyst

60042808

Vacant

IM QA Supervisor 

60042802

Angela Saddler

Soc Serv Prog Consl

60042837

Susan Menges

Soc/Clin Res Asst

60042798

Hetty Johnson

Processing Asst. IV

60042797

Vacant

Statistical Asst. V

60042810

Lori Gradle

Statistical Asst. V

60042811



Page 41

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Hearings & Appeals

Dan Stewart

Chief Deputy III

Lavette Young

Chief Qual Assur & Appeals

60042760

Belinda Warren

Adm Asst I

65005375

Marleen Walton

Proc Asst V

65005376

Vacant

Proc Asst V

65005377

Alison Weatherman

DHHS Hearings Officer

60042938

Barry Betts

DHHS Hearings Officer

60042918

Yolanda Jackson

DHHS Hearings Officer

60042790

Ryan Eppenberger

DHHS Hearings Officer

60042772

Charm Nichol

DHHS Hearings Officer

60042600

Yvonne Smith

DHHS Hearings Officer

65005350

Carol Bauman

DHHS Hearings Officer

65005352

Jodie Miller

DHHS Hearings Officer

65005353

Carmilla Farrington

DHHS Hearings Officer

65005354



Page 42

Department of Health and Human Services
Division of Medical Assistance

Human Resources

Don Webb

Personnel Director II

Chief, Agency HR Services

Ellen Pittman

Personnel Officer II

Hum Res Mgr

60042573

Kathleen Tardif

Personnel Analyst I

60042574

Sharon Benson

Personnel Tech II

60042575

Pam Hamm

Personnel Asst V

60042576



Index
Idel la (Denise)Travis............................................................... 19
Mark Casey, DDS, MPH........................................................... 6
John Alexander......................................................................... 7
John Alexander......................................................................... 6
John Alexander......................................................................... 8
Deidre Alford........................................................................... 30
Pat Al len ................................................................................. 43
Pat Al len ................................................................................. 38
Antoinette Allen-Pearson........................................................ 28
Wendy Al l ing........................................................................... 13
Wil l iam Appel.......................................................................... 19
Chan tel Areizaga.................................................................... 26
See Attached.......................................................................... 12
See Attached.......................................................................... 12
See Attached.......................................................................... 12
Emad Attiah ............................................................................ 13
An ita Au try.............................................................................. 43
Constance Baker.................................................................... 11
Darlene Baker......................................................................... 36
Tan isha Bandy........................................................................ 11
Myra Barbou r.......................................................................... 12
Roger Barnes........................................................................... 7
Roger Barnes........................................................................... 9
Roger Barnes......................................................................... 10
Roger Barnes......................................................................... 11
Roger Barnes........................................................................... 6
Carol Bauman......................................................................... 46
Stel la Bazemore..................................................................... 27
Pamela Beatty........................................................................ 17
Beverly Bel l ............................................................................. 37
Sharon Benson....................................................................... 47
Peter Bernardini...................................................................... 37
Dr. Randall Best....................................................................... 6
Dr. Randall Best..................................................................... 18
Barry Betts.............................................................................. 46
Wilson Blackwelder................................................................ 20
Pau la Blake............................................................................ 41
Christy Blevins........................................................................ 31
Dora Boissy............................................................................ 28

Susan Bostrom....................................................................... 13
Pau la Botto............................................................................. 28
Tameca Bowe......................................................................... 10
Mary (LeVenia) Bowie............................................................ 26
Mary Bracey............................................................................ 39
Brenda Brantley...................................................................... 36
J. Todd Braswell..................................................................... 40
Wren ia Bratts-Brown............................................................... 28
Jenn ifer Brest......................................................................... 28
Shara Britt............................................................................... 45
Mon ica Brooks........................................................................ 11
Barry Brown .............................................................................. 8
Carolyn Brown........................................................................ 11
Wanda Brown......................................................................... 34
Ryan Brummeyer.................................................................... 11
Mary Jo Burbridge.................................................................. 28
Deborah Burnette................................................................... 26
Melaine Bush.......................................................................... 17
Melaine Bush............................................................................ 6
Robert Bush ............................................................................ 22
Christy Byrd............................................................................ 40
Larhonda Cain........................................................................ 21
James Cambell....................................................................... 12
Angela Cameron..................................................................... 40
An toine Campbell................................................................... 15
James Campbell..................................................................... 13
Courtney Cantrell...................................................................... 6
Courtney Cantrell.................................................................... 37
Katherine Cardenas................................................................ 11
Renee Carlton........................................................................ 14
Margaret (Kim) Carter............................................................. 22
Mark Casey............................................................................. 18
Mark Casey............................................................................. 36
Pau l Cason ............................................................................. 13
Edna Champagne................................................................... 41
Pamela Chavis....................................................................... 20
Cathy Chavis-Brooks.............................................................. 11
James Christensen................................................................. 11
Emily Clark.............................................................................. 45



Index continue...
Shnaka Clark.......................................................................... 25
Melissa Clayton...................................................................... 29
Christine Coffey...................................................................... 24
Christine Coffey...................................................................... 23
Aretha Coker.......................................................................... 23
Ph il ip Collins........................................................................... 12
Margaret Comin...................................................................... 29
Wil l iam Connelly....................................................................... 9
Drucilla Connors..................................................................... 45
Pamela Cooper....................................................................... 23
Gloria Corbett......................................................................... 29
Gail Covington........................................................................ 44
Brenda Cox............................................................................. 41
Kelly Crosbie.......................................................................... 36
Kelly Crosbie............................................................................. 6
Kelly Crosbie.......................................................................... 18
Kelly Crosbie.......................................................................... 19
Kelly Crosbie.......................................................................... 37
Kelly Crosbie.......................................................................... 38
Stacy Cru te............................................................................. 11
Barbara Cullen........................................................................ 32
Mike D’Alessio........................................................................ 11
Rhonda Dalton........................................................................ 24
Melvin Daniels........................................................................ 12
Sandy Danner......................................................................... 24
Annette Davis......................................................................... 25
Edualynn (Mishawn) Davis....................................................... 9
Richard Davis......................................................................... 32
Hubert DeHaven..................................................................... 11
Muriel Dean ............................................................................ 10
Pat Delbridge.......................................................................... 43
Tif fany Dempsey..................................................................... 25
Tamara Derieux...................................................................... 28
Deana Dolan........................................................................... 29
Alice Driver............................................................................. 23
Betty Dumas-Beasley............................................................. 25
Betty Dumas-Beasley............................................................. 19
Lydia Duncan.......................................................................... 38
Sara Emmett........................................................................... 12

Ryan Eppenberger................................................................. 46
Kelvis Espinal......................................................................... 42
Ann ie Etheridge...................................................................... 43
Nicole Evans........................................................................... 22
Brooke Faircloth..................................................................... 45
Sam Fan joy............................................................................ 11
Patricia Farnham.................................................................... 31
Patricia Farnham.................................................................... 27
Carmilla Farrington................................................................. 46
Linda Faulkner........................................................................ 23
Geneva Fearrington................................................................ 38
Geneva Fearrington................................................................ 40
Tiffany Ferguson-Cline........................................................... 21
Deborah Ferrell....................................................................... 20
Michele Fields......................................................................... 40
Cyn th ia Flowers...................................................................... 11
James Flowers........................................................................ 11
Nnemake Flynn........................................................................ 8
Jewel Foster........................................................................... 39
Shannon Frazak..................................................................... 11
Darryl Frazier.......................................................................... 21
Darryl Frazier.......................................................................... 19
Adrienne Frederick................................................................. 21
Sandy Frederick..................................................................... 11
Joyce Fri tts............................................................................. 24
Shana Fryar............................................................................ 35
Mil l ie Fullwood........................................................................ 42
Ronald Fulton......................................................................... 11
Wil l iam Funk........................................................................... 16
Alma (Susie) Gaines............................................................... 29
Rusty Gardner........................................................................ 12
Kori Gay.................................................................................. 28
Sunoj George......................................................................... 29
Maya Gist................................................................................ 35
Ji l l Glenn ................................................................................. 15
Deborah Goda........................................................................ 37
Catherine Goldsmith............................................................... 37
Brenda Gooch........................................................................ 25
Lori Gradle.............................................................................. 45



Index continue...
Elizabeth Grady........................................................................ 9
Alfred Greco.............................................................................. 9
Pam Greeson ......................................................................... 28
Ju l ianne Gregory.................................................................... 22
LaVern Griffin......................................................................... 38
Lavern Griffin.......................................................................... 42
Lawrence (Brad) Griffith......................................................... 13
Ton ita Hamilton...................................................................... 29
Donna Hamlin......................................................................... 22
Mon ica Hamlin........................................................................ 37
Pam Hamm............................................................................. 47
Regina Harrell......................................................................... 28
Sara Harris.............................................................................. 19
Sara Harris.............................................................................. 20
Sonya Harris........................................................................... 11
Vickie Hayes........................................................................... 36
Betty Helmke.......................................................................... 44
Angel Henry............................................................................ 43
Ida Henry................................................................................ 42
Apri l High ................................................................................ 10
Sally Hines.............................................................................. 11
Vanessa Hodge........................................................................ 8
Diane Holder........................................................................... 29
Demetrae (MeMe) Holifield..................................................... 22
David Holoman....................................................................... 15
David Holoman....................................................................... 14
David Holoman......................................................................... 6
David Holoman......................................................................... 7
David Holoman....................................................................... 13
David Holoman....................................................................... 12
Oriel Homan ............................................................................ 24
Alice Horner............................................................................ 19
Jeff Horton .............................................................................. 40
W. Jeff Horton......................................................................... 42
W. Jeff Horton......................................................................... 38
W. Jeff Horton......................................................................... 41
W. Jeff Horton......................................................................... 39
Christina Huffman................................................................... 41
Syn thia Humphrey.................................................................. 42

Frake Hunsel.......................................................................... 30
Cyn th ia Hunter........................................................................ 28
Patricia Hutchins..................................................................... 11
Kimberly Ibrahim..................................................................... 10
Bert Bennett III........................................................................ 37
Deborah Ireland...................................................................... 40
Joanna Isenhour..................................................................... 28
Charles Jackson..................................................................... 28
Lisa Jackson ........................................................................... 37
Yolanda Jackson.................................................................... 46
Gah lon James........................................................................ 11
Natal ie Jefferies...................................................................... 40
Lee Jenn ings............................................................................ 8
Gloria Jett............................................................................... 29
Ana Jimenz............................................................................. 26
Hetty Johnson......................................................................... 45
Margaret Johnson................................................................... 15
George Johnston.................................................................... 12
Betty Jones............................................................................. 27
J. Renee Jones....................................................................... 45
Wilbert (Pete) Jones............................................................... 11
Lakeisha Jordan..................................................................... 20
Nancy Jordan......................................................................... 11
Valerie  Joy Whitley................................................................ 41
Mary Angela Joyner................................................................ 20
Srilakshmi Kandukuri.............................................................. 12
Marsha (Beth) Karr................................................................. 29
Patricia Kelley......................................................................... 41
Christal Kel ly............................................................................. 9
Patricia Kirk............................................................................. 44
Krista Kness........................................................................... 30
Kelsi Kn ick.............................................................................. 37
Eika Kn igh t............................................................................. 19
Eika Kn igh t............................................................................. 26
Lauren Kontos........................................................................ 15
Wendy Korb............................................................................ 37
John (Mark) Kulp.................................................................... 12
Beverly Lamb.......................................................................... 24
Victoria Landes....................................................................... 28



Index continue...
Tina Lattimore-McNeil............................................................. 43
Rebecca Laverty..................................................................... 36
Jerry Law................................................................................ 21
Sabrena Lea........................................................................... 28
Sabrena Lea........................................................................... 27
Zackary Lefaivre..................................................................... 25
Amy Leonard.......................................................................... 11
Ena Lightbourne..................................................................... 23
Tracy Lin ton ............................................................................ 32
Tracy Lin ton ............................................................................ 27
Reginald Little......................................................................... 11
Yuxin (Joy) Liu........................................................................ 11
Chandra Lockley..................................................................... 21
Mon ique Loh........................................................................... 39
Rosemary Long...................................................................... 21
Bil l Loomis.............................................................................. 13
Carol Lukosios........................................................................ 38
Carol Lukosius........................................................................ 41
Mona Mabry.............................................................................. 8
Gisela Malave’........................................................................ 25
Steve Mange............................................................................ 6
Sandra Mangum..................................................................... 28
Maria Mapagu ......................................................................... 11
Judy Markanich...................................................................... 40
Linda Marsh ............................................................................ 38
Linda Marsh ............................................................................ 44
Linda Marsh ............................................................................ 45
Ronald Marshall...................................................................... 11
Curtis Martin........................................................................... 12
David Martin .............................................................................. 9
Regina Massie........................................................................ 24
Conn ie May............................................................................ 22
Michel le McCarl...................................................................... 44
Carolyn McClanahan.............................................................. 23
Carolyn McClanahan.............................................................. 19
Carolyn McClanahan.............................................................. 24
Deborah McCleary.................................................................. 39
Kassandria McCoy................................................................. 22
Joe Ann McCullough.............................................................. 20

Sharon McDougal................................................................... 12
Joseph McElhone..................................................................... 8
Cassandra McFadden............................................................ 28
Daryl McLee.............................................................................. 9
Wanda McLeoud.................................................................... 25
Susan McMillin........................................................................ 29
Octavia McPhail...................................................................... 26
Yvette Medina......................................................................... 43
Leigh Melvin........................................................................... 20
Lori Melvin .............................................................................. 40
Susan Menges........................................................................ 45
Patricia Meyer......................................................................... 28
Jodie Mil ler.............................................................................. 46
Patricia Mil ler.......................................................................... 28
Wayne Mohr............................................................................. 8
Yvette Moore.......................................................................... 30
Robin Morrison....................................................................... 30
Frank (Paul) Morrow................................................................. 8
Debra Moyer........................................................................... 22
Steve Murray.......................................................................... 40
Talbatha Myattt....................................................................... 28
Nancy Myers........................................................................... 29
Ph il l ip Nance........................................................................... 11
Sharon Neufville....................................................................... 6
Evelyn Newkirk-Pete.............................................................. 32
Ngoc Nguyen.......................................................................... 43
Charm Nichol.......................................................................... 46
Katherine Nichols................................................................... 37
Jenn ifer Norton....................................................................... 45
Elizabeth O’Dell...................................................................... 24
Patricia O’Neal........................................................................ 10
Deidre Oates............................................................................ 9
Debbie Odette........................................................................ 43
Beth Osborne......................................................................... 29
Beth Osborne......................................................................... 27
Carrie Osborne....................................................................... 28
Ronda Owen ........................................................................... 30
Cyn th ia Parker........................................................................ 21
Sandra Parker........................................................................ 36



Index continue...
Ken t Parks.............................................................................. 13
Sh irley Parks........................................................................... 44
Brian Passineau....................................................................... 9
Terri Payn ter........................................................................... 14
David Pederson...................................................................... 11
Ella Peebles............................................................................ 39
Evelis Pena-Vargas................................................................ 38
Tamerra Pennington............................................................... 13
An thony Perkins..................................................................... 12
Edward Pettiford....................................................................... 8
Sarah Pfau .............................................................................. 33
Amy Phelps............................................................................ 30
Andrea Phillips........................................................................ 29
Rachel Phillips........................................................................ 15
Patrick Piggott........................................................................ 38
Patrick Piggott........................................................................ 39
Mike Piombino........................................................................ 12
Susanne Pitchford.................................................................. 40
Debbie Pittard......................................................................... 18
Debbie Pittard........................................................................... 6
Debbie Pittard......................................................................... 38
Ellen Pittman.......................................................................... 47
Jane Plaskie........................................................................... 35
Jane Plaskie........................................................................... 27
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 21
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 25
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 22
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 23
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 19
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 24
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 18
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 20
Sheila Platts............................................................................ 26
Sheila Platts.............................................................................. 6
Joan Plotn ick.......................................................................... 22
Sheryl Plummer........................................................................ 8
Maclyn Powell......................................................................... 30
Sandra Powell........................................................................ 20
Sarah Powell.......................................................................... 30

Katrina Pringle........................................................................ 30
Linda Ann Provanzo............................................................... 32
Linda Pru itt............................................................................. 14
Linda Pru itt............................................................................. 12
Renee Radar.......................................................................... 37
Lati ta Ransome...................................................................... 43
Leigh Ren ............................................................................... 13
Ann "Christy" Revels............................................................... 12
Ann (Christy) Revels............................................................... 15
Charity Richardson................................................................. 35
Zeda Roberson....................................................................... 40
Brande Roberts...................................................................... 15
Elaine Robinson..................................................................... 39
Christine Rogers..................................................................... 22
Lisa Rogers.............................................................................. 8
Gina Ru therford...................................................................... 14
Susan Ryan ............................................................................ 23
Angela Saddler....................................................................... 45
Charlene Sampson................................................................. 30
Brenda Scott........................................................................... 12
Peggy Scott............................................................................ 13
Rosa Settle............................................................................. 29
Teresa Sheridan..................................................................... 13
Sara Sherman........................................................................ 29
Jean Sibbers........................................................................... 39
Sherry Si lver........................................................................... 45
Adolph Simmons.................................................................... 37
Susan Simmons..................................................................... 11
Annette Sineath...................................................................... 45
Eric Skinner.............................................................................. 6
Eric Skinner............................................................................ 17
Frank Skwara.......................................................................... 35
Gregory Sl igh ............................................................................ 8
Harold Smith ........................................................................... 12
Theresa Smith.......................................................................... 6
Theresa Smith........................................................................ 17
Therese Smith........................................................................ 12
Veron ica Smith....................................................................... 11
Yvonne Smith......................................................................... 46



Index continue...
James Springer...................................................................... 39
Candace Stancil..................................................................... 28
Carol Steckel............................................................................ 6
Dan Stewart............................................................................ 46
Patricia Stewart......................................................................... 8
Gail Stone................................................................................. 7
Gail Stone................................................................................. 6
Gail Stone............................................................................... 16
Judith Strong.......................................................................... 24
Kath leen Stuart....................................................................... 30
Glana Surles........................................................................... 43
Valerie Su tton......................................................................... 24
Jason Swartz.......................................................................... 30
Kath leen Tardif....................................................................... 47
POLICY & TECH TEAM......................................................... 28
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 33
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 35
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 18
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 31
Sandra Terrel l........................................................................... 6
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 28
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 30
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 29
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 32
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 27
Sandra Terrell......................................................................... 34
Edwina Thompson.................................................................. 28
Thomas Thompson................................................................... 6
Thomas Thompson................................................................. 17
Robin Tomblin........................................................................ 45
Dionne Toney......................................................................... 43
Idella (Denise) Travis.............................................................. 22
Vickie Turlington..................................................................... 45
Deborah Underwood.............................................................. 40
John Underwood.................................................................... 13
Mary Uzzel.............................................................................. 41
Vacan t.................................................................................... 22
Vacan t.................................................................................... 22
Vacan t.................................................................................... 22

Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t...................................................................................... 6
Vacan t...................................................................................... 8
Vacan t...................................................................................... 6
Vacan t.................................................................................... 33
Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t.................................................................................... 27
Vacan t.................................................................................... 18
Vacan t.................................................................................... 27
Vacan t.................................................................................... 27
Vacan t.................................................................................... 46
Vacan t.................................................................................... 29
Vacan t.................................................................................... 39
Vacan t.................................................................................... 35
Vacan t.................................................................................... 31
Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t.................................................................................... 16
Vacan t.................................................................................... 29
Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t.................................................................................... 30
Vacan t.................................................................................... 28
Vacan t.................................................................................... 38
Vacan t.................................................................................... 22
Vacan t.................................................................................... 37
Vacan t.................................................................................... 38
Vacan t.................................................................................... 28
Vacan t.................................................................................... 45
Vacan t.................................................................................... 13
Vacan t.................................................................................... 45
Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t.................................................................................... 27
Vacan t.................................................................................... 40
Vacan t.................................................................................... 40
Vacan t.................................................................................... 43
Vacan t.................................................................................... 23
Vacan t.................................................................................... 15



Index continue...
Vacan t.................................................................................... 27
Vacan t.................................................................................... 23
Vacan t.................................................................................... 23
Vacan t.................................................................................... 37
Vacan t.................................................................................... 37
Vacan t.................................................................................... 37
Vacan t.................................................................................... 20
Vacan t.................................................................................... 12
Vacan t...................................................................................... 8
Vacan t.................................................................................... 22
Vacan t...................................................................................... 6
Vacan t.................................................................................... 10
Vacan t.................................................................................... 38
Vacan t.................................................................................... 10
Vacan t...................................................................................... 9
Vacan t.................................................................................... 37
Vacan t...................................................................................... 6
Vacan t...................................................................................... 9
Vacan t...................................................................................... 9
Vacan t.................................................................................... 17
Vacan t...................................................................................... 9
Vacan t.................................................................................... 22
Vacan t...................................................................................... 8
Vacan t...................................................................................... 7
Vacan t.................................................................................... 22
Vacan t.................................................................................... 15
Mari lyn Vai l ............................................................................. 14
Prisci l la Valet.......................................................................... 30
Curtis Wallace......................................................................... 40
Marleen Walton...................................................................... 46

Kevin Ward............................................................................. 40
Krystle Ward............................................................................. 8
Belinda Warren....................................................................... 46
Margaret Watts....................................................................... 23
Alison Weatherman................................................................ 46
Don Webb............................................................................... 47
Lisa Weeks............................................................................. 30
Lisa Weeks............................................................................. 27
Maria Welch ............................................................................ 29
Pam Wells............................................................................... 35
Betty West.............................................................................. 27
Betty West.............................................................................. 34
Sandra Wheeler...................................................................... 28
Laura Wh itaker......................................................................... 6
Margaret Wh ite....................................................................... 29
Melan ie Whitener.................................................................... 21
Lauren Wides........................................................................... 8
Cathy Wiggs........................................................................... 43
Deborah Wilkins..................................................................... 43
Robin Wilkins.......................................................................... 41
Ann Wil l iams........................................................................... 45
Sh irley Williams...................................................................... 23
Natal ie Wilson......................................................................... 28
Terri Win f ield........................................................................... 24
Georgia (Diane) Wood............................................................ 31
Bradford Woodard.................................................................. 38
Kelly Wooten.......................................................................... 23
LaCresia Wright...................................................................... 23
Bob Young.............................................................................. 11
Lavette Young........................................................................ 46


	2013 Org Chart 8 6
	Contents
	Sub-chart1 (Chart1)
	Sub-chart1 (Business Operations)
	Sub-chart1 (Budget Management)
	Sub-chart1 (Finance Management)
	Sub-chart1 (Rate Setting)
	Sub-chart1 (Audit Services)
	Sub-chart1 (IT & HIPAA)
	Sub-chart1 (IT/HIPAA Decision Support)
	Sub-chart1 (MMIS)
	Sub-chart1 (HIT- Health Information Technology)
	Sub-chart1 (Actuarial Services)
	Sub-chart1 (Policy Adminstration)
	Sub-chart1 (Clinical Affairs)
	Sub-chart1 (Rec & Prov Serv)
	Sub-chart1 (Claims Analysis )
	Sub-chart1 (Managed Care)
	Sub-chart1 (Provider Svcs)
	Sub-chart1 (Medicaid Eligibility)
	Sub-chart1 (Medicaid Elig-Regional Staff)
	Sub-chart1 (EIS)
	Sub-chart1 (Customer)
	Sub-chart1 (Clinical Policy & Programs)
	Sub-chart1 (Home & Comm Care)
	Sub-chart1 (Fac, Practitioner & Clinic Svcs)
	Sub-chart1 (Clin Policy - Pharmacy & Anc Progrms)
	Sub-chart1 (Money Follows the Person)
	Sub-chart1 (Clin Policy - Dev & Spec Proj)
	Sub-chart1 (Health Choice)
	Sub-chart1 (Contracts)
	Sub-chart1 (Claims Hearings/Appeals/EPSDT)
	Sub-chart1 (Dental Svcs)
	Sub-chart1 (Behavioral Health Svcs)
	Sub-chart1 (Program Integrity-Mgmt & Fin Team)
	Sub-chart1 (Behavioral Health Review)
	Sub-chart1 (Provider & Pharmacy Review Section)
	Sub-chart1 (Home Care Review)
	Sub-chart1 (Business Intake Center (BIC))
	Sub-chart1 (3rd Party Recovery)
	Sub-chart1 (Spec Proj Sec Team)
	Sub-chart1 (Quality Control Review Section)
	Sub-chart1 (Hearings & Appeals)
	Sub-chart1 (Human Resources)
	Index

